LILLYBELLE SUI 141

IRENE SuUIl 91
SAINT FRAN(SUI 135
JUNIOR Sul 77
THISBE Sul 111

MOBYDICK SUI 73

DUCLOP

Sul 100

COURAGE SUI 118

NIVOLA

Sul 74

JEU DU VEN SUI 72

MICHEL

SASKIA I
AERA
VEGA
GLANA
FUN
ASTREE IlI
YLLIAM IV
ELISABETH
CARESSE
ASTREE
FARFADET
NADA
YLLIAM IlI
MIDINETTE
ERIKA
BEAUSOBRE
KORRIGAN
YLLIAM 5
DIX AOUT
TAKATA
MECARA
ANTIOPE

GER 52
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FRA 11
FIN 80
Sul 23
NOR 80
FIN 2
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Sul 67
FRA 112
Sul 21
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GBR 57
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Sul 28
FRA 111
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Sul 45
Sul 13
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Trophée du
Maharadjah
La Tour de Peilz
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Manche Manche
Champ.CH Champ.CH Coupe de la
par point par point Harpe
Lutry Genéve Rolle
2 4 4
4 1 7
8 11 3
9 12 11
1 15 1
22 3 10
22 5 2
7 8 9
6 10 6
3 2 22
5 9 22
10 7 8
22 13 12
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22 22 22
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22 22 22
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Kreuzlingen

3
11
11
11
11

Silver Cup
Kreuzlingen

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
1
22

Coupe Kim
Versoix
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Les Voiles
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Port de Corsier
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